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PMF Class of 2014  

Finalists’ In-Person Job Fair 

August 7, 2014 
 

List of Participating Federal Agencies 
 

The following is a list of participating Federal agencies, along with the Agency PMF Coordinator’s 
name and email address, as of the date stamp shown.  If a Sub-Agency does not show a 
Coordinator, please contact Coordinated listed for the headquarters.  This list will be updated to 
identify the agency’s tables and is subject to change.  Please check for any updates.  Thank you! 
 
Agency/Sub‐Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator:  Location: 

Agency for International Development, U.S. (USAID), Linda Wilson, liwilson@usaid.gov  

Agriculture, U.S. Department of (USDA), 
MaryJo Thompson, maryjo.thompson@dm.usda.gov  

- Forest Service (FS), Kristin Merony, kristinamerony@fs.fed.us  
 

Commerce, U.S. Department of (DOC), Melissa Herrera, mherrera@doc.gov  
- National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration, Tracy Levstik, 

tracy.levstik@noaa.gov 
 

Energy, U.S. Department of (DOE), Kimberly Chappell, kimberly.chappell@hq.doe.gov   

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA), JoAnn Brant, brant.joann@epa.gov  

Export-Import Bank (EXIM), Akeem Samuels, akeem.samuels@exim.gov  

General Services Administration (GSA), Crystal Kearney, crystal.kearney@gsa.gov   

Health and Human Services, U.S. Department of (HHS), 
Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov  

 

Homeland Security, U.S. Department of (DHS),  
Cheronn Collins, dhs.pmf.program@hq.dhs.gov  

 

- Customs and Border Protection (CBP),  
Kathy Young,  kathryn.a.young@cbp.dhs.gov 

 

- Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), 
Purnita Howlader, FEMA-PMF@fema.dhs.gov  

 

- National Protection and Programs Directorate (NPPD), 
Edwin Chinery, NPPDPathways@hq.dhs.gov  

 

Interior, U.S. Department of the (DOI), Terri Reeves, Terri_Reeves@ios.doi.gov  
- Bureau of Ocean Energy Management, Ericka Witham, Ericka.Witham@bsee.gov  
- Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement (BSEE), 

Zehra Ghori, Ericka.witham@bsee.gov 

 

Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC), S. Lei Kreft, krefts@sec.gov   

Social Security Administration (SSA), Adam Gower, dchr.pmf@ssa.gov   

Treasury, U.S. Department of the (TREAS),  
Shanda Adams, Shanda.Adams@treasury.gov  

- Bureau of Fiscal Service (BFS), Deborah Lee, debora.lee@fms.treas.gov  
- Departmental Offices (DO), Vernetta Wilkins, vernetta.wilkins@treas.gov  

 

Veterans Affairs, U.S. Department of (VA)Lisa Allison-Lee, lisa.allison-lee@va.gov  
- Veterans Benefits Administration, aboladet@gmail.com 

 

 


